
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
3rd Continental Cup Competition

Szczyrk (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 FRI 18 AUG 2017

START: 15:30

END: 16:20

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Rathmayr Werner, AUT

TD Assistant Gostisa Samo, SLO

Chief of Competition Malik Fabian, POL

Judges

Galica Andrzej, POLA

Kral Vaclav, CZEB

Pochwala Lech, POLC

Parma Jiri, CZED

Poloczek Jarek, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.36 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
1

92.584.6

50. 30.

8

-8.0

47.0

52.

 1.14

BUKOWSKI Lukasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

20 MAR 1997
2

90.084.6

50. 39.

8

-4.6

45.4

55.

 0.65

CZYZ Bartosz

WSS Wisla

POL

14 AUG 1999
3

93.584.6

50. 24.

8

-0.1

56.9

25.

 0.02

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
4

93.584.7

44. 24.

8

-8.4

48.6

46.

 1.20

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
5

95.585.1

17. 16.

8

-6.8

54.2

33.

 0.97

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
6

92.584.6

50. 30.

8

-6.4

48.6

46.

 0.91

KIM Hyun-ki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
7

84.084.6

50. 59.

8

-3.7

34.3

69.

 0.53

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas/Otepaa

EST

29 AUG 1999
8

78.083.4

75. 69.

8

-6.2

19.8

74.

 0.88

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
9

101.084.8

40. 4.

8

-6.6

65.4

5.

 0.95

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
10

96.585.6

6. 13.

8

-9.2

53.8

35.

 1.31

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
11

98.585.5

9. 8.

8

-14.0

53.0

37.

 2.00

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
12

90.085.3

14. 39.

8

-12.2

37.8

64.

 1.75

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
13

89.584.9

30. 42.

8

-5.0

44.0

58.

 0.72

WALLACE Brian

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

03 JUL 1993
14

88.085.4

13. 50.

8

-9.9

36.1

66.

 1.41

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
15

90.085.6

6. 39.

8

-1.1

48.9

45.

 0.16

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

09 OCT 1996
16

97.585.3

14. 9.

8

-2.2

62.8

14.

 0.32

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

29 APR 1992
17

96.085.0

25. 14.

8

-7.0

55.0

29.

 1.00
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INSAM Alex

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
18

99.585.9

2. 6.

8

-7.1

61.9

15.

 1.01

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelaget

NOR

03 JAN 1996
19

95.585.8

3. 16.

8

-5.5

55.5

28.

 0.78

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
20

89.586.0

1. 42.

8

-8.5

40.5

62.

 1.21

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
21

105.085.5

9. 2.

8

-17.1

62.9

13.

 2.44

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
22

86.084.9

30. 53.

8

-11.5

30.5

71.

 1.65

HOLIK Frantisek

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

23 OCT 1998
23

91.084.9

30. 38.

7

-4.8

52.1

39.

 0.69

 4.9

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
24

93.085.7

4. 29.

7

-0.4

60.5

18.

 0.05

 4.9

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
25

84.084.7

44. 59.

7

 3.9

46.8

53.

-0.46

 4.9

NOMME Martti

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

07 AUG 1993
26

92.585.1

17. 30.

7

-5.0

54.9

30.

 0.72

 4.9

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
27

95.585.0

25. 16.

7

-9.8

56.1

27.

 1.40

 4.9

MARKENG Thomas Aasen

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

18 JUN 2000
28

94.585.5

9. 19.

7

-10.2

53.7

36.

 1.46

 4.9

PAVLIC Blaz

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

26 FEB 1998
29

100.584.4

60. 5.

7

-11.3

64.6

10.

 1.62

 4.9

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
30

94.084.2

67. 21.

7

-9.0

53.9

34.

 1.28

 4.9

SCHMALNAUER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

27 AUG 1998
31

83.084.7

44. 63.

7

-3.4

37.5

65.

 0.49

 4.9

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
32

99.084.9

30. 7.

7

-7.8

65.1

7.

 1.12

 4.9

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
33

88.084.9

30. 50.

7

-1.4

49.5

44.

 0.20

 4.9

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
34

77.584.3

63. 70.

7

 5.7

35.6

68.

-0.67

 4.9

DELLASEGA Roberto

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
35

82.085.5

9. 64.

7

 7.3

46.2

54.

-0.86

 4.9

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
36

81.584.9

30. 66.

7

 3.0

40.9

61.

-0.36

 4.9

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
37

89.585.7

4. 42.

7

-10.6

43.3

59.

 1.52

 4.9

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
38

97.083.9

72. 11.

7

-12.1

56.8

26.

 1.73

 4.9
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JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978
39

102.085.1

17. 3.

7

-13.5

65.4

5.

 1.93

 4.9

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
40

106.085.1

17. 1.

7

-15.7

71.2

1.

 2.24

 4.9

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
41

82.084.1

68. 64.

6

-1.3

42.1

60.

 0.19

 9.4

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
42

94.084.7

44. 21.

6

-7.1

60.3

19.

 1.01

 9.4

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
43

97.084.4

60. 11.

6

-6.7

66.7

4.

 0.96

 9.4

KOROLEV Alexey

Dynamo

KAZ

20 JUN 1987
44

86.584.3

63. 52.

6

-0.3

52.1

39.

 0.04

 9.4

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
45

91.585.6

6. 35.

6

-1.8

60.6

16.

 0.26

 9.4

PACURAR Radu Mihai

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

06 SEP 2001
46

67.084.7

44. 75.

6

 2.3

15.7

75.

-0.27

 9.4

CHOI Heung-chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
47

77.083.5

74. 71.

6

-4.1

29.3

72.

 0.58

 9.4

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
48

76.584.6

50. 72.

6

 3.4

35.8

67.

-0.40

 9.4

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
49

73.084.1

68. 74.

6

-0.9

24.5

73.

 0.13

 9.4

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
50

88.585.1

17. 48.

6

-7.8

48.6

46.

 1.11

 9.4

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
51

84.585.0

25. 58.

6

 1.4

49.8

43.

-0.16

 9.4

BRESADOLA Giovanni

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 FEB 2001
52

85.084.7

44. 55.

6

 1.2

50.6

42.

-0.14

 9.4

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
53

85.085.0

25. 55.

6

-0.8

48.6

46.

 0.11

 9.4

SERGEEV Maksim RUS

16 JUN 1999
54

76.584.3

63. 72.

6

 0.3

32.7

70.

-0.03

 9.4

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

09 JUL 1997
55

83.584.8

40. 62.

6

-1.6

44.8

56.

 0.23

 9.4

TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
56

93.584.8

40. 24.

6

-5.8

60.6

16.

 0.83

 9.4

BRAATHEN Matias

Oevrevoll/Hosle il

NOR

30 MAY 1996
57

89.584.5

58. 42.

6

-5.6

52.8

38.

 0.80

 9.4

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
58

88.583.6

73. 48.

6

-9.2

47.2

51.

 1.32

 9.4

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
59

94.585.1

17. 19.

6

-10.8

57.6

22.

 1.55

 9.4
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ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
60

97.584.4

60. 9.

6

-7.5

66.9

2.

 1.07

 9.4

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
61

92.084.9

30. 33.

6

 3.5

66.9

2.

-0.41

 9.4

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
62

86.085.3

14. 53.

6

 0.4

51.8

41.

-0.05

 9.4

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
63

85.084.9

30. 55.

6

 5.1

54.5

31.

-0.60

 9.4

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
64

89.084.6

50. 47.

6

-0.3

57.1

23.

 0.04

 9.4

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
65

89.584.9

30. 42.

6

-3.9

54.5

31.

 0.56

 9.4

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
66

93.584.3

63. 24.

6

-1.5

64.9

9.

 0.22

 9.4

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
67

96.084.9

30. 14.

6

-6.3

65.1

7.

 0.90

 9.4

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
68

91.585.1

17. 35.

6

-2.7

59.7

20.

 0.39

 9.4

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
69

81.584.6

50. 66.

6

-3.9

38.5

63.

 0.56

 9.4

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
70

91.585.1

17. 35.

6

-3.6

58.8

21.

 0.51

 9.4

WAGNER Lukas

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

07 MAR 1995
71

93.584.5

58. 24.

6

-2.9

63.5

12.

 0.41

 9.4

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
72

84.085.0

25. 59.

6

 1.2

48.6

46.

-0.14

 9.4

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
73

78.584.0

70. 68.

6

 8.0

44.4

57.

-0.94

 9.4

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
74

94.084.8

40. 21.

6

-3.4

64.0

11.

 0.48

 9.4

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
75

92.084.0

70. 33.

6

-6.4

57.0

24.

 0.92

 9.4

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 29 43 -0.8  0.6  2.4Trial round
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Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  8 22 0 83.4 85.0105.0 86.078.0 92.8 75/18 75/18 75/18

 7 18 0 83.9 84.9106.0 85.777.5 91.6

 6 35 0 83.5 84.697.5 85.667.0 87.1
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